42 43
IP65
54
54
54
54
386
986

Luminance diagrams
JOBPL2.50 JOBPL5.50 JOBPL7.50 JOBPL10.50
Order codes
JOBPL2.50 13 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL2.50.C3 13 W - cable 3 m JOBPL2.50.C5 13 W - cable 5 m JOBPL2.50.C10 13 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL5.50 34 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL5.50.C3 34 W - cable 3 m JOBPL5.50.C5 34 W - cable 5 m JOBPL5.50.C10 34 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL7.50 47 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL7.50.C3 47 W - cable 3 m JOBPL7.50.C5 47 W - cable 5 m JOBPL7.50.C10 47 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL10.50 68 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL10.50.C3 68 W - cable 3 m JOBPL10.50.C5 68 W - cable 5 m JOBPL10.50.C10 68 W - cable 10 m
There are no better solutions than the JOB PL series for industrial
environments. Thanks to our creativity and design here at C.C.E.A.,
we are able to offer a versatile lamp which can be installed on
workbenches or mounted on ceilings as general lighting. The IP65